

## **AASV FOUNDATION 2022 Auction Donation Form**

Silent Auction opens: January 2022 Silent Auction closes: Monday, February 28, 7:00 PM EST Live Auction: Monday, February 28 - Indianapolis, Indiana

| ☐ I enclose a cash contribution for the auction (mak<br>will be recognized as a monetary donation in the<br>Amount: \$ | e check payable to the AASV Foundation). My contribution auction catalog and on the auction web site. |
|--|---|
| ☐ I would like to donate the following item(s) for the   | e auction:  |
|  | Retail value: \$  |
|  | Rotail value: ¢   |
|  | Potail value, ¢   |
| Please supply a detailed, one-paragraph description send a high-quality digital photo of each item to <u>aas</u>       | <u> </u>  |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| Do NOT ship your donation to t   | he AASV Foundation unless requested.  |
| Please acknowledge the following:  |   |
| I will ship my donation to the winning bidder in N<br>the purchaser from the AASV Foundation.                          | March after receiving the name and contact information of   |
| YOUR NAME:   |   |
| DUCINECCALAME  |   |
|  |   |
| STREET ADDRESS:  |   |
| CITY/STATE/ZIP:  |   |
| DAYTIME PHONE: EAX:  | FMAII ·   |

Remember: Do NOT ship your auction item to AASV. Instead, be prepared to ship it to the winning bidder in March.

Please return this form and photo(s) of your item(s) by **December 1, 2021** for listing in the mobile bidding app and printed auction catalog. You may save this completed form and email it to <a href="mailto:aasv@aasv.org">aasv@aasv.org</a>, or print it out and mail it to the AASV Foundation, 830 26th Street, Perry, lowa 50220.